
PlaceAngler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 David Perciful Bo Brown 26.62 $3,000.00
2 Chris Wilkerson Jackson Wilkerson 20.47 $1,400.00
3 Mason Hoke Collin Kelly 16.77 $800.00
4 Nathan Perdue Trevor Vaughn 16.29 $500.00
5 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitshcke 15.65 $420.00
6 Jonathan Roberson Lance Pickering 15.59 $350.00
7 Kyle Bates Christian Sterling 15.53 $300.00
8 Aaron Self Brandon Sheridan 14.48 $220.00
9 Dean Coleman Jason Reyes 14.02 $200.00
10 Chad Brown Todd Brown 13.62 $160.00

PlaceAngler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Brian Blades n/a 9.29 $800.00 
2 David Perciful Bo Brown 7.36 $500.00 
3 Tommy Alexander Jake Langen 7.09 $400.00 
4 Mason Hoke Collin Kelly 6.30 $220.00 
5 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 5.60 $120.00 

CONROEBASS WEEKEND SERIES #1                                
January 6th, 2024

Big Bass  51 @ $40 =$2,040.00



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.
1 David Perciful Bo Brown 5 7.36 26.62
2 Chris Wilkerson Jackson Wilkerson 5 20.47
3 Mason Hoke Collin Kelly 5 6.30 16.77
4 Nathan Perdue Trevor Vaughn 5 16.29
5 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitshcke 5 5.47 15.65
6 Jonathan Roberson Lance Pickering 5 4.55 15.59
7 Kyle Bates Christian Sterling 5 4.68 15.53
8 Aaron Self Brandon Sheridan 5 14.48
9 Dean Coleman Jason Reyes 5 4.22 14.02
10 Chad Brown Todd Brown 5 13.62
11 Mario Botan Dallas Copeland 5 13.54
12 Brian Blades n/a 2 9.29 13.35
13 Travis Signorin Daniel Streeter 4 12.03
14 Knox Hitt Mike Mrazek 4 11.17
15 Bobby Reeves Dillon Smith 4 11.01
16 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 3 5.60 9.78
17 Scott Young Cody Young 3 4.20 9.21
18 Michael Burks Scott Stephens 3 9.16
19 Jamie Cooley Justin Wright 4 8.97
20 Steven Kasper Chance Lane 3 8.32
21 Travis Moore Taylor Robbins 2 5.34 8.18
22 Danny Ferraro Mark Ferraro 3 7.49
23 Gary Conner Dane Howard 2 7.45
24 Tommy Alexander Jake Langen 1 7.09 7.09
25 Johnny Keefer Scott Woods 2 5.06
26 Hilary Watson Jerry Watson 2 4.63
27 Carll Mattio Rob Benyo 2 4.04
28 Zach Kinart Wes McClain 1 3.34
29 Mark Boyett Lester Springer 1 2.92
30 John Cure Gary Smith 1 2.48
31 Jason Slot Christi Slot 1 1.93
32 Steve Lee n/a 0.00
33 John Jay III Dawson Schnautz 0.00
34 Garrett Pierce Juan Monroy 0.00
35 Bobby Shearfield Bob Shearfield 0.00
36 Billy Carnline Billy Carnline 0.00
37 Roy Maddox Billy Maddox 0.00
38 Joe Beebee Chad Mrazek 0.00
39 Keith Hall David Hall 0.00



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.
40 Corey Schaubert Rick Schaubert 0.00
41 Mason Roach Derek Pietsch 0.00
42 Robert Baney Matt Little 0.00
43 Michael Alberts Daryl Stewart 0.00
44 Gabe Alanis n/a 0.00
45 Chandler Hollaway Carson Hollaway 0.00
46 Mike Needham Rick Needham 0.00
47 Thomas Finn Lucius Morgan 0.00
48 Brian Allen Bryan Allen 0.00
49 Kris Wilson Brandon Flowers 0.00
50 Jason Bonds Kevin Bonds 0.00
51 Stephen Burks Hunter Bishop 0.00
52 Jansen Skeen Scott Jones 0.00
53 Ronnie Wagner John Stephenson 0.00


